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Software Manufacturer Model Name Charger Type
Telematics Tesla Cybertruck (Wall Connector) L2
Telematics Tesla Model 3 (Wall Connector) L2
Telematics Tesla Model S (Wall Connector) L2
Telematics Tesla Model X (Wall Connector) L2
Telematics Tesla Model Y (Wall Connector) L2

Qualified Charger List
Software Manufacturer Model Name Charger Type

AmpedUp! Networks United Charging Grizzl-e Mini (Model #: Grizzl-E - GRM-070-W- L2
14-25DJ40-A-GB)

AmpedUp! Networks United Charging Grizzl-e Smart (Model #: GrizzI-E - GRS-14-24-P) L2

AmpedUp! Networks United Charging Grizzl-e Ultimate 48A (Model #: Grizzl-e GRU- L2
077-W-HW-25TJ48-A-GB)

AmpedUp! Networks United Charging Grizzl-e Ultimate 80A (Model #: Grizzl-E - GRU- L2
077-W-HW-25DJ80-A-GB)

AmpedUp! Networks Wallbox PUP1-U-1-6-C-002 L2

AmpedUp! Networks Wallbox PUP2-U-1-6-C-002 L2

AmpedUp! Networks Wallbox PUP3-*¥1-1-6-C-*2 L2

Autel Autel AC Lite (Model #: MAXI US AC LW10-N14) L2

Autel Autel MaxiCharger AC 80A (Model #: Maxi L2
UW19LB02)

Autel Autel MaxiCharger AC 80A (Model #: Maxi UW19LJ02) L2

Autel Autel MaxiCharger AC 80A (Model #: Maxi L2
UwW19CJ02)

Autel Autel AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N14- L2
H)

Autel Autel AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N14) L2

Autel Autel AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N6- L2
H)

Autel Autel AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N6) L2

Autel Autel AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W12-H) L2

Autel Autel AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W12) L2

Autel Autel AC Lite (Model #: MAXI US AC LW12) L2

Blink Blink HQ 200 Advanced L2

Chargelab Eaton Smart Breaker L2

Chargelab Electron Charger, Electron 48A L2

LLC.

Chargelab Espen EVC/A48/)16 L2

Chargelab Espen EVC10/48AC L2

Chargelab Lite-On IC3 L2

Chargelab RAB EVC48 L2



ChargePoint
ChargePoint
Cyber Switching
Cyber Switching
Electric Avenue
Epic Charging
Evgateway
Evgateway
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EVoke
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EVoke

EVoke
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ChargePoint
ChargePoint

Cyber Switching
Cyber Switching
Electric Avenue
Cyberswitching
EVBox

EvoCharge

Joint

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Phihong
PowerCharge
Wallbox

Wallbox

Wattzilla

Wattzilla

Zerova

Star Charge

Star Charge
Wallbox

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

CPH50

CPH50 Home Flex
CSE1-4G-BL
CSE1-WIFI-BL
Watti Home Gen 2
CSE4

EVBox-ELVI

EV0O32-310-001-ESEVO32-310-001-ES

INT-EVC10/48AC
BC3-40A-H

EX-1193-1-48
IC3-32A-H

IC3-40A-H
W1-UC166-0TH1ER
W1-UC168-00B1F0
W1-UC168-0MK1ER
W1-UC16A-00H1ER
AXSeries - AXLU111001D
E20-SWP-GW-ATT-ES
Pulsar Plus 40A
Pulsar Plus 48A
WattZilla Duo
WattZilla Series Uno
AX Series - AXLU191001D
Artemis

Artemis

Pulsar Pro PUP3
FE-C2-LB40H-S
FE-C2-LB80OH-S
FE-C2-LI40H-S
FE-C2-LI8OH-S
FE-C2-LS40H-S
FE-C2-LS40H-SR

FE-C2-LS80-S

FE-C2-LS80-SR
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EVoke
EVoke
EVoke
Future EV
Future EV
Future EV
Future EV

Future EV
Future EV
Future EV
Future EV
Future EV
Future EV
Future EV

Liberty Access
Technology
Liberty Access
Technology
Liberty Access
Technology
Liberty Access
Technology
Liberty Access
Technology
Liberty Access
Technology
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
OK2Charge
PowerPump
PowerPump
PowerPump
PowerPump
Red E

Red E

Red E

Red E

Siemens Industry Inc
Siemens Industry Inc
Siemens Industry Inc
Lite-on / Future EV
lite-on / future ev
lite-on/future ev
Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

Lite-On Technology
Corp

BTC

BTC

Enphase
(ClipperCreek)
Siemens Industry Inc

Siemens Industry Inc
Siemens Industry Inc

ABB

ABB

ABB

Siemens Industry Inc
Siemens Industry Inc
Siemens Industry Inc
Zerova

Zerova

Zerova

PowerPump
PowerPump
PowerPump
PowerPump

Autel

Autel

Autel

Autel

8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3
8EM1315-5CG14-0GAO
8EM1317-5CG14-1GA2
FE-C2-LI48xx
FE-C2-LS48xx
FE-C2-LS48xx
FE-C2-LB40OH-S

FE-C2-LB80OH-S
FE-C2-LI40H-S
FE-C2-LI80H-S
FE-C2-LS40H-S
FE-C2-LS40H-SR
FE-C2-LS80-S
FE-C2-LS80-SR
EVP-2001-30-P-0002
EVP-2001-70-P-0002
CC CS-100 EVSE
8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3
8EM1315-5CG14-0GAO
8EM1317-5CG14-1GA2

Terra AC

Terra AC Wallbox - Terra AC W7-P8-R-CD-0
Terra AC Wallbox Charging Station
8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3
8EM1315-5CG14-0GAO
8EM1317-5CG14-1GA2

AX Series - AXLU191001D

AX48

AX80

AC5500

AC5500-G

ACL4500

ACL6000

AC Ultra (Model #: Maxi UF38L101)
AC Ultra (Model #: Maxi UF19L101)
Autel MaxiCharger AC Single
MaxiCharger 50

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
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Red E
Red E

StayNCharge
Wevo

Wevo Energy
Wevo Energy
Wevo Energy

Wevo Energy
Wevo Energy

Autel
Autel

Sarin Energy
Sinexcel
Autel

Autel

Autel

Autel
Siemens

(& Rockland Electric Company

MaxiCharger 80

MaxiCharger AC Pro 80a

Deluxe Premium Commercial Charger (Model #:
SES-EVC-AC48A01HW-U-****)

DC-480KW (Model #: DC - All KW)

Maxi Charger AC Elite Gen 1

Maxi Charger AC Elite Gen 2

Maxi Charger AC Ultra

Autel MaxiCharge Single Port (Model #: AC
UW12-J0650CA0002)

Versicharge (Model #: 8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3)

L2
L2
L2

L2
L2
L2
L2

L2
L2



