

## RECO Residential Qualified Charger & Vehicle List

Updated 11.5.2025

Qualified Vehicle List			
Software	Manufacturer	Model Name	Charger Type
Telematics	Tesla	Cybertruck (Wall Connector)	L2
Telematics	Tesla	Model 3 (Wall Connector)	L2
Telematics	Tesla	Model S (Wall Connector)	L2
Telematics	Tesla	Model X (Wall Connector)	L2
Telematics	Tesla	Model Y (Wall Connector)	L2

Qualified Charger List			
Software	Manufacturer	Model Name	Charger Type
AmpedUp! Networks	United Charging	Grizzl-e Mini (Model #: Grizzl-E - GRM-070-W-14-25DJ40-A-GB)	L2
AmpedUp! Networks	United Charging	Grizzl-e Smart (Model #: Grizzl-E - GRS-14-24-P)	L2
AmpedUp! Networks	United Charging	Grizzl-e Ultimate 48A (Model #: Grizzl-e GRU-077-W-HW-25TJ48-A-GB)	L2
AmpedUp! Networks	United Charging	Grizzl-e Ultimate 80A (Model #: Grizzl-E - GRU-077-W-HW-25DJ80-A-GB)	L2
AmpedUp! Networks	Wallbox	PUP1-U-1-6-C-002	L2
AmpedUp! Networks	Wallbox	PUP2-U-1-6-C-002	L2
AmpedUp! Networks	Wallbox	PUP3-*1-1-6-C-*2	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Lite (Model #: MAXI US AC LW10-N14)	L2
Autel	Autel	MaxiCharger AC 80A (Model #: Maxi UW19LB02)	L2
Autel	Autel	MaxiCharger AC 80A (Model #: Maxi UW19LJ02)	L2
Autel	Autel	MaxiCharger AC 80A (Model #: Maxi UW19CJ02)	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N14-H)	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N14)	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N6-H)	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W10-N6)	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W12-H)	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Elite Home (Model #: MAXI US AC W12)	L2
Autel	Autel	AC Lite (Model #: MAXI US AC LW12)	L2
Blink	Blink	HQ 200 Advanced	L2
ChargeLab	Eaton	Smart Breaker	L2
ChargeLab	Electron Charger, LLC.	Electron 48A	L2
ChargeLab	Espen	EVC/A48/J16	L2
ChargeLab	Espen	EVC10/48AC	L2
ChargeLab	Lite-On	IC3	L2
ChargeLab	RAB	EVC48	L2

ChargePoint	ChargePoint	CPH50	L2
ChargePoint	ChargePoint	CPH50 Home Flex	L2
Cyber Switching	Cyber Switching	CSE1-4G-BL	L2
Cyber Switching	Cyber Switching	CSE1-WIFI-BL	L2
Electric Avenue	Electric Avenue	Watti Home Gen 2	L2
Epic Charging	Cyberswitching	CSE4	L2
Evgateway	EVBox	EVBox-ELVI	L2
Evgateway	EvoCharge	EVO32-310-001-ESEVO32-310-001-ES	L2
Evgateway	Joint	JNT-EVC10/48AC	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	BC3-40A-H	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	EX-1193-1-48	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	IC3-32A-H	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	IC3-40A-H	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	W1-UC166-0TH1ER	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	W1-UC168-00B1F0	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	W1-UC168-0MK1ER	L2
Evgateway	Lite-On Technology Corp	W1-UC16A-00H1ER	L2
Evgateway	Phihong	AXSeries - AXLU111001D	L2
Evgateway	PowerCharge	E20-SWP-GW-ATT-ES	L2
Evgateway	Wallbox	Pulsar Plus 40A	L2
Evgateway	Wallbox	Pulsar Plus 48A	L2
Evgateway	WattZilla	WattZilla Duo	L2
Evgateway	WattZilla	WattZilla Series Uno	L2
Evgateway	Zerova	AX Series - AXLU191001D	L2
EVoKe	Star Charge	Artemis	L2
EVoKe	Star Charge	Artemis	L2
EVoKe	Wallbox	Pulsar Pro PUP3	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LB40H-S	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LB80H-S	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LI40H-S	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LI80H-S	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS40H-S	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS40H-SR	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS80-S	L2
EVoKe	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS80-SR	L2

EVoKe	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3	L2
EVoKe	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1315-5CG14-0GA0	L2
EVoKe	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1317-5CG14-1GA2	L2
Future EV	Lite-on / Future EV	FE-C2-LI48xx	L2
Future EV	lite-on / future ev	FE-C2-LS48xx	L2
Future EV	lite-on/future ev	FE-C2-LS48xx	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LB40H-S	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LB80H-S	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LI40H-S	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LI80H-S	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS40H-S	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS40H-SR	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS80-S	L2
Future EV	Lite-On Technology Corp	FE-C2-LS80-SR	L2
Liberty Access Technology	BTC	EVP-2001-30-P-0002	L2
Liberty Access Technology	BTC	EVP-2001-70-P-0002	L2
Liberty Access Technology	Enphase (ClipperCreek)	CC CS-100 EVSE	L2
Liberty Access Technology	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3	L2
Liberty Access Technology	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1315-5CG14-0GA0	L2
Liberty Access Technology	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1317-5CG14-1GA2	L2
OK2Charge	ABB	Terra AC	L2
OK2Charge	ABB	Terra AC Wallbox - Terra AC W7-P8-R-CD-0	L2
OK2Charge	ABB	Terra AC Wallbox Charging Station	L2
OK2Charge	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3	L2
OK2Charge	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1315-5CG14-0GA0	L2
OK2Charge	Siemens Industry Inc	8EM1317-5CG14-1GA2	L2
OK2Charge	Zerova	AX Series - AXLU191001D	L2
OK2Charge	Zerova	AX48	L2
OK2Charge	Zerova	AX80	L2
PowerPump	PowerPump	AC5500	L2
PowerPump	PowerPump	AC5500-G	L2
PowerPump	PowerPump	ACL4500	L2
PowerPump	PowerPump	ACL6000	L2
Red E	Autel	AC Ultra (Model #: Maxi UF38L101)	L2
Red E	Autel	AC Ultra (Model #: Maxi UF19L101)	L2
<b>Red E</b>	Autel	Autel MaxiCharger AC Single	L2
Red E	Autel	MaxiCharger 50	L2

Red E	Autel	MaxiCharger 80	L2
Red E	Autel	MaxiCharger AC Pro 80a	L2
StayNCharge	Sarin Energy	Deluxe Premium Commercial Charger (Model #: SES-EVC-AC48A01HW-U-****)	L2
Wevo	Sinexcel	DC-480KW (Model #: DC - All KW)	L2
Wevo Energy	Autel	Maxi Charger AC Elite Gen 1	L2
Wevo Energy	Autel	Maxi Charger AC Elite Gen 2	L2
Wevo Energy	Autel	Maxi Charger AC Ultra	L2
Wevo Energy	Autel	Autel MaxiCharge Single Port (Model #: AC UW12-J0650CA0002)	L2
Wevo Energy	Siemens	Versicharge (Model #: 8EM1312-5CF18-0FA3)	L2